
ATLANTIC GRILL
IRISH SPRING ROLLS - $10IRISH SPRING ROLLS - $10

TRADITIONAL REUBEN - $15TRADITIONAL REUBEN - $15
CORNED BEEF AND CABBAGE - $16CORNED BEEF AND CABBAGE - $16

GUINNESS BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS - $16GUINNESS BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS - $16

BEERBEER
GUINNESS (16 OZ DRAFT) - $5GUINNESS (16 OZ DRAFT) - $5

HARP (12 OX BOTTLE) - $4HARP (12 OX BOTTLE) - $4

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS
IRISH COFFEE - $9IRISH COFFEE - $9

IRISH MULE - $9IRISH MULE - $9

SHOTSSHOTS
CAR BOMB - $7CAR BOMB - $7

JELLO SHOTS - $3 OR 2 FOR $5JELLO SHOTS - $3 OR 2 FOR $5
JAMESON - $7JAMESON - $7

PROPER TWELVE - $7PROPER TWELVE - $7
BUSHMILL - $7BUSHMILL - $7

BUSHMILL 10 YEAR - $10BUSHMILL 10 YEAR - $10

ATLANTIC STATION
ST. PATRICK’S DAY SPECIALS

🍀 VISIT OUR CONCIERGE BOOTH FOR A FREE
GIFT TO START YOUR DAY OFF WITH LUCK 🍀



ATLANTIC STATION
ST. PATRICK’S DAY SPECIALS

THE ATHLETE’S FOOT
FEATURING VARIOUS GREEN APPAREL ANDFEATURING VARIOUS GREEN APPAREL AND

FOOTWEARFOOTWEAR

BGR
REUBEN - BURGER OF THE MONTHREUBEN - BURGER OF THE MONTH

BATH AND BODY WORKS
FEATURING CLOVER WALLFLOWER BURNERSFEATURING CLOVER WALLFLOWER BURNERS

HOBNOB
GREEN BEERS - $5GREEN BEERS - $5



ILLY
FEATURING GREEN MATCHA TEAS, LEMONADES,FEATURING GREEN MATCHA TEAS, LEMONADES,

PASTRIES, AND SCONESPASTRIES, AND SCONES

ATLANTIC STATION
ST. PATRICK’S DAY SPECIALS

IT’SUGAR
FEATURING VARIOUS GREEN CANIDESFEATURING VARIOUS GREEN CANIDES

KILWINS
FEATURING MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP, PISTACHIO,FEATURING MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP, PISTACHIO,

AND MINT COOKIES AND CREAM ICE CREAMAND MINT COOKIES AND CREAM ICE CREAM
GRANNY SMITH CANDIED APPLESGRANNY SMITH CANDIED APPLES

ASSORTED GREEN SWEETSASSORTED GREEN SWEETS

LIDS
FEATURING VARIOUS GREEN SPORTS TEAM APPARELFEATURING VARIOUS GREEN SPORTS TEAM APPAREL

LUSH NAIL BAR
FEATURING ST. PATRICK’S NAIL ARTFEATURING ST. PATRICK’S NAIL ART



MUSEUM OF ILLUSIONS
GET LUCK BAR AND BUSINESS CRAWL - MARCH 15THGET LUCK BAR AND BUSINESS CRAWL - MARCH 15TH

EVERY MUSEUM VISITOR AGE 21+ WILL RECEIVE AEVERY MUSEUM VISITOR AGE 21+ WILL RECEIVE A
GREEN “GOT LUCKY” WRISTBAND WITH ADMISSIONGREEN “GOT LUCKY” WRISTBAND WITH ADMISSION

BETWEEN 6 AND 10 PM ($40 TICKET), PLUS 1 TO 2BETWEEN 6 AND 10 PM ($40 TICKET), PLUS 1 TO 2
SMALL IRISH/GREEN THEMED COCKTAILS FROMSMALL IRISH/GREEN THEMED COCKTAILS FROM

THEIR MOBILE BARTHEIR MOBILE BAR

ATLANTIC STATION
ST. PATRICK’S DAY SPECIALS

OLD NAVY
FEATURING VARIOUS HOLIDAY APPAREL OPTIONSFEATURING VARIOUS HOLIDAY APPAREL OPTIONS

PANDORA
FEATURING CLOVER CHARMSFEATURING CLOVER CHARMS

PUBLIX
MURPHY & DAVID’S CORNED BEEF BRISKET - $4.99 LBMURPHY & DAVID’S CORNED BEEF BRISKET - $4.99 LB

GREEN CABBAGE - $0.39 LBGREEN CABBAGE - $0.39 LB
GREEN CARNATIONS - $0.79GREEN CARNATIONS - $0.79

ST. PATRICK’S DAY BOUQUET - $14.99ST. PATRICK’S DAY BOUQUET - $14.99
SHAMROCK CLOVERSHAMROCK CLOVER    PLANT - $4.99PLANT - $4.99

GUINESS DRAUGHT - $13.99GUINESS DRAUGHT - $13.99
BOGO LUCKY CHARMSBOGO LUCKY CHARMS

BOBO KERRY GOLD BUTTERBOBO KERRY GOLD BUTTER  



ATLANTIC STATION
ST. PATRICK’S DAY SPECIALS

SEPHORA
YSL AND CHARLOTTE TILLBERRY - EARN 4X THEYSL AND CHARLOTTE TILLBERRY - EARN 4X THE

POINTS IN PURCHASEPOINTS IN PURCHASE

TOSCANO
FEATURING GREEN BEERFEATURING GREEN BEER


